
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP B PRACTICE 2

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

FREESTONE COUNTY RACEWAY - WORTHAM, TX

ROUND 5 OF 24 - JUNE 8, 2008

AMA Motocross Championship

FREESTONE MOTOCROSS NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

572 M. Rask  639.8271

702 J. Albertson  743.0372

627 L. Lillie  843.0623

364 N. McConahy  243.3124

711 A. Squires  243.8235

236 S. Kranyak  743.8856

294 R. Grantom  743.9867

466 K. Moore  243.9918

292 B. Davey  943.9959

629 T. Boughten  244.02510

348 K. Webster  444.07211

670 B. Fulton  544.10412

496 H. Shryock  244.14313

548 J. Spires  744.15014

523 D. Gills  344.25115

722 J. Lewis  644.25716

366 T. Addy  244.33017

389 J. Fisher  244.36018

387 A. Miller  244.46719

779 A. Lieber  244.48120

383 R. Fitch  644.85721

283 K. Glass  345.00422

423 D. Kump  245.13623

734 B. Hesse  245.56324

912 R. Honberger  245.60825

852 J. Delaware  345.65326

443 J. Mort  446.04627

973 G. Greco  346.12228

243 J. Evans  346.15229

616 K. Phenix  746.16130

284 C. Drewek  246.22431

489 M. Gage  651.78432

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

702 J. Albertson  435.9731

779 A. Lieber  636.0612

387 A. Miller  236.2093

389 J. Fisher  236.2324

572 M. Rask  636.3425

629 T. Boughten  336.5086

466 K. Moore  736.5147

670 B. Fulton  536.5248

294 R. Grantom  736.5849

627 L. Lillie  636.61510

722 J. Lewis  436.68311

548 J. Spires  636.70412

383 R. Fitch  336.79913

236 S. Kranyak  536.81014

366 T. Addy  336.85815

292 B. Davey  936.97316

364 N. McConahy  237.02017

348 K. Webster  637.12318

711 A. Squires  337.21919

496 H. Shryock  737.25520

283 K. Glass  337.39721

912 R. Honberger  237.57222

852 J. Delaware  337.58223

523 D. Gills  337.75224

423 D. Kump  537.83925

243 J. Evans  338.18626

734 B. Hesse  538.32527

284 C. Drewek  238.36428

616 K. Phenix  238.81929

973 G. Greco  739.24530

489 M. Gage  643.09131

443 J. Mort  446.19932

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

702 J. Albertson  248.7191

779 A. Lieber  449.5182

389 J. Fisher  250.0543

627 L. Lillie  850.3384

466 K. Moore  550.4305

722 J. Lewis  350.5286

496 H. Shryock  450.7507

629 T. Boughten  250.9058

294 R. Grantom  450.9289

548 J. Spires  251.22210

292 B. Davey  251.37611

572 M. Rask  251.60012

670 B. Fulton  251.64613

364 N. McConahy  251.72014

383 R. Fitch  551.75215

711 A. Squires  251.86816

912 R. Honberger  252.00017

366 T. Addy  252.07918

523 D. Gills  652.30119

236 S. Kranyak  352.31920

387 A. Miller  252.51821

283 K. Glass  352.71122

284 C. Drewek  352.85323

852 J. Delaware  453.72824

734 B. Hesse  353.92825

423 D. Kump  254.01126

243 J. Evans  354.32227

348 K. Webster  254.79928

616 K. Phenix  255.39429

973 G. Greco  257.08230

489 M. Gage  21:01.23831

443 J. Mort  11:05.98432
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